N-Tron® Series NT5006
Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
The NT5006 Gigabit Industrial Switch sets a new standard for performance, reliability, and ease of
use. The switch features a modern, graphical user interface with a quick start wizard to guide users
through switch configuration. A logical view of the switch shows active ports, temperature, alarm
and LED status, along with port traffic and event gauges in a single easy to read dashboard.
Features include:

filtering, syslog
	ᴑ Advanced management and diagnostics features
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
NT-5006-000-0000 6-Port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch (6 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 Ports)
Model number may be followed by –CC indicating conformal coating.
Accessories
Part Number Description
NT-CPMA-04-00000 NT5000 Panel Mount Kit, Type B  (Narrow)
NTPS-24-1-3 DIN Rail Power Supply, 1.3 Amp @ 24 VDC
CC USUSULR
LISTED
E317425 EN50155
NT5006 Specifications
Specifications
Hardware
Compact, space saving, hardened industrial design
Wide operating temperature
High shock and vibration tolerance
Shock: IEC 68-2-27: 200 g @ 10 ms Triaxial; non-operational;
panel mounted
Vibration: IEC 68-2-6: 15 g @ 5-200 Hz Triaxial; operational;
panel mounted
Reverse polarity protection
ESD and surge protection
Fast boot (traffic passes <20 seconds)
Configurable alarm contact
Configurable bi-color fault status LED
LED port status indicators
Jumbo frame support
Redundant power inputs (10-49 VDC)
Hardened industrial design
IEEE 802.3 compliance
Full wire speed communication
MDIX auto-sensing cable
Auto-sensing speed and flow control
Up to 12.0 Gb/s maximum throughput
Store-and-forward technology
Number of MAC addresses: Up to 4k
Latency (typical): < 1.8 μs
MTBF: 1.5M Hours
Management
Modern, intuitive Web Interface
Configuration wizard
Graphical dashboard and logical view of the switch
Command Line Interface
Port control
IGMP v1/v2/v3
SNMP v1/v2/v3
NTP
802.1Q tag VLAN and port VLAN
IEEE 802.1p QoS and port QoS
Text-based configuration file
File transfer: HTTP/HTTPS, TFTP, SNMP
DHCP Server, Option 82 relay, Option 61, IP fallback
Security
SSH, SSL, HTTPS
MAC Filtering
IEEE 802.1X with RADIUS remote server authentication
Port/User lockout after failed authentication attempts
SNMPv3